
Mavericks

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bertolutti Stefano (03/2045) 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 12 0 0 0 0

Snidarcig Nicholas (03/1960) 4 0 4 8 2 6 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0

Bergamasco Gabriele (03/2784) 4 7 4 4 4 12 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 6 3 5 0 0 0 0

Azzano Thomas (03/624) 2 0 2 0 2 6 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 5 3 0 4 4 3 8 4 5 3 7 0 0 0 0

Tami Marco (03/2790) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 3 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grattoni Alessandro (03/2880) 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Costantini Mauro (03/1853) 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

Tiro Alem (03/2794) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zamaro Luca (03/1852) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertolutti Stefano 03/2045 44 115 2,61

Snidarcig Nicholas 03/1960 42 74 1,76

Bergamasco Gabriele 03/2784 39 72 1,85

Azzano Thomas 03/624 26 38 1,46

Tami Marco 03/2790 9 12 1,33

Grattoni Alessandro 03/2880 5 9 1,80

Costantini Mauro 03/1853 8 8 1,00

Tiro Alem 03/2794 2 6 3,00

Zamaro Luca 03/1852 1 3 3,00

Bulldozer

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cecotti Alberto (03/182) 4 8 3 8 4 12 4 8 3 9 3 8 0 0 3 9 3 8 3 8 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0

Bertoia Dennis (03/185) 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 3 3 9 3 6 1 3 0 0

Papale Giuseppe (03/1329) 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 7 1 3 0 0 4 7 2 5 3 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maestrello Manuel (03/034) 4 11 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 4 3 8 2 3 4 8 0 0 0 0

Bertossi Federico (03/183) 0 0 4 11 2 1 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 1 1 2 4 0 0 1 3 0 0

Pitta Luca (03/186) 0 0 1 0 2 0 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 3 5 0 0

Zamparo Tommaso (03/1122) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Carlino Marco (03/184) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 4 8 0 0

Giuntini Alberto (03/2511) 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 3 6 0 0

Sepulcri Enrico (03/279) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecotti Alberto 03/182 38 100 2,63

Bertoia Dennis 03/185 27 57 2,11

Papale Giuseppe 03/1329 30 48 1,60

Maestrello Manuel 03/034 20 47 2,35

Bertossi Federico 03/183 16 30 1,88

Pitta Luca 03/186 19 26 1,37

Zamparo Tommaso 03/1122 13 23 1,77

Carlino Marco 03/184 18 21 1,17

Giuntini Alberto 03/2511 11 12 1,09

Sepulcri Enrico 03/279 0 0 0,00

KVG

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vecchiato Simone (03/2742) 4 3 4 8 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 4 4 10 4 3 0 0 4 9 0 0

Kenda Marco (03/2115) 2 3 2 4 2 3 2 5 0 0 2 2 4 12 2 3 4 6 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0

Germinario Andrea (03/2657) 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 0 0 3 3 4 12 2 3 4 1 2 1 4 1 0 0 4 8 0 0

De Piero  Alberto (03/1185) 2 2 2 3 2 6 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 1 0 0 2 5 0 0

Pintar Matjaz (03/2797) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 6 4 3 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0

Pelizon Maurizio (03/1380) 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Miani Fabio (03/390) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roset Luca (03/2871) 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vecchiato Simone 03/2742 44 77 1,75

Kenda Marco 03/2115 26 49 1,88

Germinario Andrea 03/2657 37 45 1,22

De Piero  Alberto 03/1185 18 32 1,78

Pintar Matjaz 03/2797 20 23 1,15

Pelizon Maurizio 03/1380 16 19 1,19

Miani Fabio 03/390 8 11 1,38

Roset Luca 03/2871 7 6 0,86



Freccette Volanti Life DC

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bellemo Roberto (03/2313) 2 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 9 0 0

Visintin  Gianni (03/1323) 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 5 3 4 4 4 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Gregorat Lino (03/1557) 4 5 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicola Serena (03/2848) 0 0 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Narducci Donato (03/2847) 4 2 2 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 2 0 0

Olivo Paolo (03/2310) 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 1 0 0

Narducci Angelo (03/2829) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 1 0 0 4 2 4 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Corbatto Giovanni (03/1864) 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marinutti Marco (03/1262) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellemo Roberto 03/2313 20 26 1,30

Visintin  Gianni 03/1323 27 22 0,81

Gregorat Lino 03/1557 20 12 0,60

Nicola Serena 03/2848 21 9 0,43

Narducci Donato 03/2847 38 9 0,24

Olivo Paolo 03/2310 19 8 0,42

Narducci Angelo 03/2829 22 7 0,32

Corbatto Giovanni 03/1864 7 5 0,71

Marinutti Marco 03/1262 2 3 1,50

Il Diaul Neri

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Golinski Patryk (03/2541) 4 11 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 8 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 2 0 0 0 0

Tonizzo Mirko (03/2478) 4 9 4 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 9 2 0 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 3 2 2 4 3 0 0

Targato Davide (03/1568) 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 7 2 2 1 3 0 0

Decorte Nicolas (03/1331) 3 6 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 0 0 0

Antonsig Luca (03/385) 1 3 4 4 0 0 2 1 4 3 4 1 2 2 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 3 2 1 4 8 0 0

Zanutta Marcello (03/1180) 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 3 4 0 0

Bignolin Samantha (03/1594) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Musuruana Stefano (03/1595) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Golinski Patryk 03/2541 32 58 1,81

Tonizzo Mirko 03/2478 34 47 1,38

Targato Davide 03/1568 27 46 1,70

Decorte Nicolas 03/1331 33 40 1,21

Antonsig Luca 03/385 35 34 0,97

Zanutta Marcello 03/1180 15 17 1,13

Bignolin Samantha 03/1594 0 0 0,00

Musuruana Stefano 03/1595 0 0 0,00

Streghe e Orsi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Paoluzzi Loris (03/2175) 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 6 0 0

Kustrin Luca (03/2522) 0 0 2 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 8 0 0 2 5 3 5 4 4 4 8 4 5 0 0

Montrone Daniele (03/2878) 0 0 2 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 6 2 4 4 4 4 1 0 0 0 0

Stojanovic Dalibor (03/2761) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 0 0 0 0

Mihalyevic Dalibor (03/1278) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 9 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Tomaseni Alessandra (03/2614) 0 0 2 5 4 0 4 1 4 4 4 6 2 0 0 0 3 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blanch Raffaele (03/327) 0 0 2 5 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Barbo Lorenzo (03/2562) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Codognato Mara (03/2734) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paoluzzi Loris 03/2175 44 93 2,11

Kustrin Luca 03/2522 29 52 1,79

Montrone Daniele 03/2878 21 32 1,52

Stojanovic Dalibor 03/2761 21 26 1,24

Mihalyevic Dalibor 03/1278 21 25 1,19

Tomaseni Alessandra 03/2614 24 24 1,00

Blanch Raffaele 03/327 12 16 1,33

Barbo Lorenzo 03/2562 0 0 0,00

Codognato Mara 03/2734 4 0 0,00



Bad Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bordignon Giuliano (03/2265) 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 12 0 0

Bertoz Lorenzo (03/766) 2 2 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 1 2 3 2 4 2 0 0 0

Tarlao Walter (03/1194) 2 4 0 0 2 5 4 7 2 3 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 6 0 0

Pittia Marco (03/1989) 2 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0

Saba Paolo (03/2805) 2 4 0 0 2 2 4 10 2 4 3 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 5 2 3 2 6 2 5 0 0

Muzzo Marco (03/1708) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 11 0 0 0 0

Brunisso Teddy (03/1007) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 2 2 2 1 4 7 0 0 0 0

Tencalla Simone (03/2549) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiorelli Gabriele (03/2224) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bordignon Giuliano 03/2265 38 73 1,92

Bertoz Lorenzo 03/766 34 50 1,47

Tarlao Walter 03/1194 24 42 1,75

Pittia Marco 03/1989 20 41 2,05

Saba Paolo 03/2805 27 41 1,52

Muzzo Marco 03/1708 14 28 2,00

Brunisso Teddy 03/1007 17 19 1,12

Tencalla Simone 03/2549 2 3 1,50

Fiorelli Gabriele 03/2224 0 0 0,00


